Joy Bo
(riverda.
S.

Salads - Sa’

T EEE—
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https://menulist.menu
935 Riverdale St, West Springfield, United States
+14133725538

The Menu of Joy Bowl (riverdale St) from West Springfield contains about 33 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $8.0.
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Joy Bowl (riverdale St) Menu

(]
Pizza
HAWAIIAN CLASSIC
Chinese
SPRING ROLL

Salad

KANI SALAD

Drinks

BOTTLE DIET COKE

Dessert

MOCHI

Soft Drinks

WATER

Prego’s Crogues

HONOLULU

Poke

AHI TUNA BOWL

Sweels & Desserts

FRUIT CUP

Starters & Side Dishes

VEGETABLE GYOZA

Sides|E&tras

ORGANIC TOFU

$16.8

$4.0

$9.0

$3.0

$5.0

$2.0

$14.0

$14.8

$4.0

$7.8

$13.5

Drinks & Things

COCA COLA SODA $3.0
[ ]

Ingredients Used

WHITE RICE $3.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD $9.0
SALAD BOWL $12.0
[ ] [ ]
Non {llcoholic Drinks
SPRITE $3.0
SNAPPLE $3.3
fippetizer
CRAB RANGOON $7.5
FISHER’S NACHOS $10.0
[ ]

fippetizers

MEAT GYOZA $7.8

. SPRING ROLLS

TEMPURA SHRIMP $7.5
Side Dishes
CANI SALAD $10.0
BROWN RICE $3.0

RICE
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Beverages

HAWAIIAN SUN
PURE LEAF TEA
JAPANESE SODA

Popular Ttems
KID BOWL

WASABI YUZU SALMON
2 PROTEINS

$3.3
$3.3
$4.5

$12.5
$14.8
$15.0

JOY CLASSIC
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Joy Bowl (riverdale St)

935 Riverdale St, West Opening Hours:

Springfield, United States Monday 11:00 -20:40
Tuesday 11:00 -20:40
Wednesday 11:00 -20:40
Thursday 11:00 -20:40
Friday 11:00 -20:40

Made with menulist menu Saturday 11:00 -20:40
Sunday 11:00 -20:40
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