





https://menulist.menu 935 Riverdale St, West Springfield, United States +14133725538

ORGANIC TOFU

	18
The state of the	
	- Dan
20	19
	Soft of

			The state of
Pizza		Drinks & Things	
HAWAIIAN CLASSIC	\$16.8	COCA COLA SODA	\$3.0
Chinese		Ingredients Used	
SPRING ROLL	\$4.0	WHITE RICE	\$3.0
Salad		These Types Of Dishes Are	
KANI SALAD	\$9.0	Being Served	
Drinks		SALAD	
BOTTLE DIET COKE	\$3.0	Salads	
		SEAWEED SALAD	\$9.0
Dessert		SALAD BOWL	\$12.0
MOCHI	\$5.0		
C-0 M-1-1-1		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Soft Drinks		SPRITE	\$3.0
WATER	\$2.0	SNAPPLE	\$3.3
Prego's Croques		Appetizer	
HONOLULU	\$14.0	CRAB RANGOON	\$7.5
Poke		FISHER'S NACHOS	\$10.0
AHI TUNA BOWL	\$14.8	Annotigors	
AHI TONA BOWL	\$14.0	Appetizers	47. 0
Sweets & Desserts		MEAT GYOZA SPRING ROLLS	\$7.8
FRUIT CUP	\$4.0	TEMPURA SHRIMP	\$7.5
Starters & Side Dishes		Side Dishes	
VEGETABLE GYOZA	\$7.8	CANI SALAD	\$10.0
		BROWN RICE	\$3.0
Sides/Extras		RICE	, = = =
ODC ANIC TOTAL	¢12 E		

\$13.5

	X
The state of the s	July 1
	2
24	100
	ALL S

Beveraaes	JOY CLASSIC	\$14.8

HAWAIIAN SUN	\$3.3
PURE LEAF TEA	\$3.3
JAPANESE SODA	\$4.5

Popular Items

KID BOWL	\$12.5
WASABI YUZU SALMON	\$14.8
2 PROTEINS	\$15.0



Joy Bowl (riverdale St)

935 Riverdale St, West Springfield, United States

Monday 11:00 -20:40 Tuesday 11:00 -20:40 Wednesday 11:00 -20:40 Thursday 11:00 -20:40 Friday 11:00 -20:40 Saturday 11:00 -20:40

Sunday 11:00 -20:40

Opening Hours:

Made with menulist.menu